
design with heart



The name ZAMOYA was derived from a kikuyu word "Ya Muoyo" 
meaning "From the heart".  Founded in March 2006, over the 
years we have designed & built over 75 websites, helped over 50 
clients create their brand, working to maximise their potential 
digitally and through print mediums. 

order to ensure that we provide our clients with what they 
need. 

Establishing ourselves as a leading creative agency is as much of 
a priority as building a relationship with our clients. We take 
pride in our company, the varied talents of our team and the 
intelligent, yet innovative simplicity of our work. 

We recognise these facts and celebrate them.





design with heart



SERVICES 

Web Design & Development 
Branding 
Advertising 
Domain Registration & Hosting 
Flash Design & Presentations 
Suburban Board Outdoor Advertising 
2D & 3D Animation 
Print 

zamoya 





Kenya Bankers Association            http://www.kba.co.ke

Transeast Group (ON GOING PROJECT)                http://www.transeast.co.ke/

Aghakan Hospital (ON GOING PROJECT) 
Kenya Metastatic Breast Cancer Network 

African Eden               http://www.africaneden.com

Rotary Club of Muthaiga                       http://rotarymuthaiga.com

Galleria Gardens              http://galleriagardens.co.ke

Rohto Mentholatum (Kenya) Limited                   http://rohto.co.ke/

Deep Heat East Africa (ON GOING PROJECT)       http://deepheat.co.ke/website/

Sean Garstin Motors             https://www.seangarstinmotors.com

Save Somali Women and Children                       http://www.sswc-som.com/

Pestinix International 

Ndarawetta Tea Factory Limited           http://ntfl.co.ke

Welcome to Bhachu Industries Ltd           http://bhachuindustries.co.ke

Magna Kenya Wines & Spirits           http://www.magnakenya.com/

Quality Meat Packers                                           https://qmpkenya.com

Institute Helix             https://institut-helix.com

Microsave French             http://www.microsavefr.net

Mimosa Furniture             http://mimosafurnitures.com

Faraja Cancer Support                      https://farajacancersupport.org/

KenGen (The Great Dams Race)

Tangerine Ink Spa             http://tangerineinkspa.com

Osteopath Care             http://osteopathcare.co.ke

Sai Sports Wear Ltd             http://saisportswearltd.com

http://kmbcn.org/

Some of Our Projects In Kenya

Pest & Vector Control Specialists http://pestinix.com



Tel: 
E-mail:
Website:

+254 725 385168 
info@zamoya.com 
www.zamoya.com
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